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TEAM
PA Waggles

Worship The Star

Over The Line

Palea Kameni
Sweetness
JoeStradamus

DiBis Dolphins
Magnum

The Greatest

Dagobah Swamp Force
Pappa's Moonshine
Beantown BlueDevils
Suhs Anger Management
Breaking

Cleveland Mafia

Mean Machine
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183 100

177 106

170 113

169 114

165 118

142 141

128 155

127 156

89
79
61
50

7
0
0
0

195
205
223
234
277
284
284
284
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PCT
0.646

0.625
0.600
0.597
0.583
0.502
0.452
0.449
0.313
0.278
0.215
0.176
0.025
0.000
0.000
0.000
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